JE T,

HVBS-712 NECIRE W

HVBS-712.... 414559-RU ....~230V, 50Hz
HVBS-712....414559-3RU....3~400V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW Tool Group Hong Kong Limited
98 Granville Road, Tsimshatsui East, Kowloon, Hong Kong, PRC
www.jettools.com

MmnopTép B PO: 000 «UTA TexHOnomxun»
105082, Mockea, NepeBeneHoBckum nep., 4. 17
www. jettools.ru

Made in Taiwan / CoenaHo Ha TanBaHe

P-414559-RU/3RU 2022-11


http://www.jettools.com/
http://www.jettools.ru/

Base Breakdown for HVYBS-712

101-1 9899,
S 8-12¥ §

101401-2




Bow Breakdown for HVBS-712

116-1¢(3)

183

136-1(2>



Index Part

No. No.

............ HVBS712-SA .....cccccovvve.
1. HVBS712-01...........ccu......
2, HVBS712-02..........cccu......
K FI— HVBS712-03..........ccevn...
4.......... HVBS712-04..........ccc.......
e, HVBS712-05..........cceuv...
G HVBS712-06....................
T TS-0051011E...................
1 IO HVBS7MW-166E .............
10........ HVBS7MW-165E .............
16........ HVBS712-16....................
20........ HVBS7MW-13N...............
21........ TS-1505061E...................
22........ TS-1550071E...................
24........ TS-1540071E...................
25........ TS-0208041E...................
26........ TS-0720081E...................
27........ HVBS712-27 .....cccoevvvven.
28........ TS-0267041E...................
29........ HVBS712-29....................
33........ TS-0680081N...................
34.... 5518229N ......cceveviieeins
35........ HVBS712-35...........c......
36........ 5518231IN ....cocvviieiieeins
39........ HVBS712-39...................
39-1.....HVBS712-39-1.................
39-2.....HVBS712-39-2.................
39-3.....HVBS712-39-3.................
40........ TS-0051051E...................
41........ TS-0680031E...................
42........ TS-0720081E...................
43........ TS-0561021E...................
44 ........ HVBS7TMW-29..................
47 ........ HVBS712-47 ....................
48........ TS-0270031E...................
49....... HVBS712-49....................
50........ HVBS712-50....................
51N ..... HVBS7TMW-35..................
54...... HVBS712-54.....................
56........ TS-0680031E...................
57........ TS-0051031E...................
58........ TS-0720081E...................
59........ HVBS7TMW-37..................
60........ HVBS7MW-38..................
61........ TS-0561021E...................
62........ HVBS712-62....................
63........ TS-1540081E...................
63-1.....TS-2360121E...................
64....... HVBS7TMW-41..................

HVBS-712 Bandsaw Part List

Description Size Q’ty
Stand Assembly (includes #1 thru 5)...........eee weveiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiiiiiiiiiiees 1
WEALET TTAY ...ceeieiiiiie ettt e e e e e e e e e e eeeees 1
StANA - Lt e 1
StaNd - RIGNT .....eeiiiiiiiiiieieeeeee s e 1
Front PIAte.........uuuiiiii e ee e e e e e e e 1
Pump SUPPOrt Plate ..o 1
Shipping Brace (for shipping purposes only) .. .......cccccccvviiiiinnnnnnnnn. 2
HeX. Cap SCreW........ccovvvviiiiiieieeeeeeeiie e 5/16"X1/2" ..o 2
Round Head SCrew...........cceevveeiiviieiiiiineeeeees 3/16"X3/8"......eveenn 2
(701 PRSP 1
KNob ..o L/A"XL2" ..o, 1
Cylinder Assembly ... 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew .........ccevvvvvvvveeeennnne. M10X40 ....ovvvvvvvrrnnnnns 1
Flat Washer ......ccccoooeviiiiiiiiiee e MLO ..o 1
NUL . MLO ..oveeiiieiieiereeviieens 1
HeX. Cap SCreW........ccovvvviiiiiieieeeeeeee e 5/16"x3/4"................. 4
LOCK WaASher .......covviiiiiiiiicie e 516" 4
Cylinder Support Shaft ... 1
SEESCrEW. .. 1/4"X3/8" ..o 1
Lower Cylinder SUPPOIT .......ueiie e eees itiiie e e e e e e eeeane e e eeeeens 1
FlatWasher..........ccoooi I8 4
WHEE! ... 8 4
WHhEEl SNAft.... .. s 2
COtter PiN i 4
Bed o 1
Strain Relief.........cccovvvii MG16A-10B.............. 1
L AV L= ] o SRR 1
Round Head SCrew...........ccoooeveeiiiiinnnnn. 3/16"x3/8"................. 1
HeX. Cap SCreW ......ooevvvvviiiiiieee e 5/16 "X1".....ccevveriinnn 5
FlatWasher ..........cccooe 5/16" .. 6
Lock Washer ..., 5/16" .. 6
NUL e 5/16" .. 6
Filter ASSEMDBIY ... e 1
Handwheel ... 1
SO SCrEW...cvvviieiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 5/16"X3/8".....cceee. 1
RoUNd KEY ...covvviiiiieeeeiiiie e 5X20 ceiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeiiienn 1
LA SCIEW ... 1
NUE SEAL ...t e ee et e e e e e e e ae e e e e aeees 1
TADIE PIALe ... 1
FlatWasher ..........ccccoei 5/16" .. 2
HeX. Cap SCreW......cooveveeieiieieeeeeeeeeeeee 5/16"X5/8".....ccceeennn 2
Lock Washer ..., 5/16" .. 2
YU o] oo A = P (T PP PPPPPN 1
SEOP SCIBW ...t eeee et et e e e e e e eenna s 1
NUL 5/16" ..o 2
Plastic Knob .........ccccooeei ML2 .o 1
NUL ML2 .o 1
FlatWasher ..........cccccooeii, ML2 .o 2
O0 DEQIre SUPPOIT ...ueeieie ettt e et aee et e e e e ee e e eeaanas 1



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Q’ty
64-1.....HVBS7TMW-151................ SUPPOI SCIEW ....ceiiiiiiiiie et cee e s 1
64-2....HVBS7TMW-152................ Bracket........cooooiiiiii e 1
64-3.....HVBS7TMW-153................ L o112 TSP PPPPPPPRt 1
64-4....HVBS7TMW-154................ Y1 aTe O T o PP PPPPPPPPNt 1
64-5..... HVBS7TMW-155................ Socket Head Cap SCrew..........ccevvveveeeeeeeeennee. 3/16"x1/2" ... 1
64-6.....TS-0720091E................... Lock Washer ........ccccceeeeiii 38" 1
64-7....TS-0561031E................. Hex. NUt.......oooee e, 38" 1
65........ TS-0561031E..........cvvveeee Hex. NUt.......oooee e, 38" 2
66........ TS-0720091E..........cvvvveee Lock Washer ........cccceeeeiii 38" 2
67........ TS-0060071E..........vvvvneee Hex. Cap SCreW.......cccoeeeeeeeeiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 3/8"x1-1/2"................ 2
81l...... HVBS712-81.................... PIVOL AML.cco e 1
82..... HVBS712-82................... Support Shaft .........ccovvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee, D22 e 1
82-1.....HVBS712-82-1................. SPACET ... i 1
83.... HVBS712-83.................... Locking NUE ......cooeviiiiiei, 12" i, 2
83N .....TS-0680061E................... FlatWasher.............cccoc 12" i, 2
84..... HVBS7TMW-60.................. ArM SUPPOIE PIALE ... s 1
85........ TS-0720091E..........cvvveeee Lock Washer ........cccceeeeiiiiii 38" 2
86........ TS-0060071E..........cvvvneee Hex. Cap SCreW........ccoeeeeeeeeiieeeeeeeceeeeeeeeee, 3/8"x1-1/2"................ 2
87........ HVBS712-87 .....eovieeeieees EXLeNSION SPriNg ..ooooeeeiieiieee 1
88........ HVBSTMW-54.................. Spring AdjUSEINg RO ..o 1
89........ HVBS712-89.........ceeevveee SPHNG BraCKet.......oooiiiiiiiiii 1
90........ TS-0051051E................... HeX. Cap SCreW......oovvveiiiieeeeeeeee e 5/16"X1"....ccoeiiinn 2
91........ TS-0561031E..........cvvveeeee NUL 38" 1
92........ TS-0720081E...........uvuveee Lock Washer ..., 5/16"...ccooiiiiii 1
92-1.....TS-0680031E.................. FlatWasher ..........cccoooi 5/16"...ccooiiiiii 1
93........ TS-0561021E...........cuuueee HexX. NUE ..o, 5/16"...ccooiiiiii 1
94........ HVBS712-94.................... ViISE JAW = LETL. . 1
95........ HVBS7TMW-58.................. Vise JaW - RIGNt. ... s e 1
9%........ TS-0060071E................... HeX. Cap SCreW.......cccvvvveiiiiiee e 3/8"x1-1/2"................ 1
96-1.....TS-0680041E................... FlatWasher...........cccoo 38" 1
96-3.....TS-0720091E.................. Lock Washer ..., 38" 2
97........ TS-0209061E................... HEX Cap SCreW.....cooeeevviveiiiiie e 3/8"x1-1/4"................ 1
98........ TS-0070031E.......ccunv...... HeX. Cap SCreW .....oooevvvvviiiiiiee e 1/2"x1-1/2"................ 1
98-1.....TS-0720111E.................. Lock Washer ......ccccoeeiiiii 1/2" s 2
98-2.....TS-0680061E................... FlatWasher ..........ccccoe 1/2" s 1
9........ TS-0100041E................... HeX. Cap SCreW ......ooeevvvviiiiieee e 1/2"x1-1/4"................ 1
100-1...HVBS712-100-1............... LYo [P PPPPRPPN 1
101...... TS-0209081E................... Socket Head Cap SCrew ........ccceeeeeeevvevvnnnnnnn. 3/8"x1-3/4"................ 1
101-1...TS-0561031E..........ccvvveee NUL e 38" 1
101-2...TS-0680041E.............ue... FlatWasher...........ccccoo 38" 1
102...... HVBS712-102W............... HOSE..coo oo 1 s 1
103...... HVBS712K-63E ............... Coolant PUMP.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee 230V/1Ph/50Hz ........ 1
............ HVBS712K-63AE ............. Coolant Pump........................c.e oo, 400V/3PO/50HzZ ........ 1
104...... TS-0050031E........ccvvvvnnee HeX. Cap SCreW......cooevvveieiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeee L/A"'X3/4" .. 2
107...... HVBS712-107N................ Coolant Tank ......coooeiiiiiii 1
109...... HVBS7TMW-68................. Hose Clamp......cccoeeviii ST 10101 IR 1
110...... HVBS712-110W............... HOSE. ..o 5/16" ..o 1
111...... HVBS712-111W............... B OW i 1
112N ...HVBS7MW-160................ Hex Cross Head Bolt W/ Lock Washer........... A" X 12" ..o 4
113...... HVBS7TMW-71................. Y72 01 11T 1
114N ...HVBS7TMW-72G................ G AN BOX COVEN ....ueviieeiiiieiieeieeeeeeeeeeeseaasasaasees savesssssssessssssssssssssssnnnns 1
115N ...HVBSTMW-73.......ccc. GEar BOX GASKEL.......evvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeiiiieeieiies caveeeeseesesasessssessesenenene 1



Index Part
No. No. Description Size Q’ty

116...... HVBS712-116N................ WO GRAN.....cciiiiiiiiiie ettt ee e e e e eeees

116-1...HBS916W-49................... C-RiNG....oovviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee S25. .
117...... HVBS7TMW-142................ KEY .o B6X6X20.....cceieeeeeeennn
118...... BB-6005Z..............ccceen. Ball Bearing ..........cccceeeeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeee 6005 ....ccceiieiiieieeennnn
119...... FO06229E ..............ccce.. Hex Cap SCreW.......cccoeeeeeeieiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 3/8"-16 x 7/8"............
119-1...TS-0720091E...........evvveee Lock Washer ........ccccceeeeiii 38"
119-2...HVBS7TMW-145................ FlatWasher.............cccccc 3/8"X35X4 ...
120...... HVBS7TMW-78................. (O 1 IR T =T | P 25.47. 7 oo,
121N ...HVBS7TMW-79G................ (CT=T- T =To ) PR PPPPPPPRt
122...... TS-0720081E............uuveee Lock Washer ........cccceeeeiii 5/16"...ciiiiiiieieieeeeenn
123...... TS-0081051 .......cvvvvvvvnnnns Hex. Cap SCreW.......cccoeeeeeeeeiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeee 5/16"x1-1/4"..............
123-1...TS-0207072E........c.o....... Socket Cap SCreW .......ccoovvviiiiiiiiiiiiii, LAXUA" ...,
124...... HVBS7MW-80N. ............... Blade DiVE WHREEI.........coiiiiie s e
125...... HVBS7TMW-81.................. WOIM BUSHING ... s
126...... TS-0206021E................... Socket Head Cap SCrew..........ccevvvvveeveeeeennne. 3/16"x3/8".................
127...... HVBS7TMW-82.................. Bi-Metal Blade...............ccooeeeeeiiiii 19x0.9x2362mm 5/8T...
128...... HVBS712-128W............... Rear GUArd ..o
129...... HVBS7TMW-83.................. WHEEI COVET ... it e e
130...... HVBS7MW-160................ Hex Cross Head Bolt W/ Lock Washer........... 14" x 1/2" ...
130-1...TS-0680021E................... FlatWasher.............cccocc L/A" i,
131...... HVBS7TMW-86.................. LOCK KNOD ..
131-1...TS-0680041E.............uu.... FlatWasher..........ccooo 38"
132-1...HVBS7TMW-87................ Adjustable Bracket - Right ...........coooviiiiiiiiies e
133...... BB-608ZZ .........cccoeeevvees Ball Bearing ......cceevveeevveeeiiiie e 608ZZ....ccceveeeveeeninnnnn
134...... HVBS712-134W............... Adjustable Blade Seat - Right .............ciiiiiiies e,
135...... HVBS7TMW-90.................. 2 TS T o TN o S
136...... HVBS7TMW-91.................. Eccentric Shaft Assembly (OULSIAE)......ccoeeeeves i
136-1...HVBS7TMW-91A ............... Center Shaft Assembly (iNSIAE).......coeveeiiiiiiier v,
137...... TS-0561031E.........ccvvvneee HexX. NUt.....oooo 3/8"x24UNF..............
137-1...TS-0720091E..........uvvvveeee Lock Washer ..., 38"
138...... TS-0680031E..........cvvvneee FlatWasher...........cccoo 5/16" ..
139...... TS-0720081E...........cvvueee Lock Washer ..o, 5/16" ..
140...... HVBS712-140W............... Hex. Socket Cap SCreW......ccoeeeevvvvvvviiiineeennns 5/16"x1-1/8"..............
141...... HVBS712-141W............... Flat Pan Head Screw............cccooeeeeeienen. 1/4"X3/8" ..
142...... HVBSTMW-94.................. Vertical Cutting Plate ............oiiiiiiiiiiciiiee s i
143...... HVBS712-143W............... Adjustable Blade Seat - Left........ccoovviiiiiiiiiiies i
144...... TS-0209032E.........cunn...... HeX. Cap SCreW.......occevvvvviiiiieee e 3/8"X3/4" ...
145...... HVBS712-145N................ Upper Cylinder SUPPOIT .......ueii i eeeees i e e e e e e e e eens
146...... TS-0720091E........ccvvvvnneee Lock Washer ... 38"
148...... TS-0813032E........cevvvvnnnee Round Head ScCrew...........ccoooeeeieieiiinnee, L/A"'XL2" oo
149...... TS-0680021E.........ccvvveeee FlatWasher...........ccccoo LA i
150...... HVBS712-150N................ Brush Holder ..o
151...... TS-0051071E.......ccvvvvnnnne HeX. Cap SCreW ...oooeeeeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeeee, 5/16"x1-1/2"..............
152...... TS-0561021E.........ccvvveeee NUL e 5/16" ..
153...... HVBS7MW-100................ WIFE BIUSK L. s
154...... TS-0051021E........ccvvvunnnee HeX. Cap SCreW......cooevvveieiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeee 5/16"X5/8" .....ccceeen.
154-1...TS-0720081E.............uue... Lock Washer ..., 5/16" ..o
155...... TS-0267021E........ccvvvvnnee SO SCrEW...cvviviieiiiiieeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e LA i
156...... HVBS7MW-109................ Brush SUPPOrt .....oooeeeeeeee
157...... HVBS712-157W............... Bearing Bushing - Left ...
163-1...HVBS712-163-1............... Adjustable Bracket - LEft........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii v
164...... HVBS712-164W............... Blade GUArd..........coooeiiiiiii e



Index Part

No. No. Description Size Q’ty
164-1...HVBS712-164-1............... Round Head Screw............ccceeeeeieiiiini, 3/16"x14 " ...............
165...... TS-0050011E.........cvvvvneee Hex. Cap SCreW........ccoeeeveeeeeieieeeeceeeeeeeeee L/A"XL2" ..o,
166...... HVBS7TMW-111................ (U] [0 (o3 o F= L (= PP PPPPPPPNt
167...... TS-0270071E........cvvvvvnnns SEE SCrEW...ovveveeiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 5/16" x3/4"................
168...... TS-0051071E........covvvvnnee Hex. Cap SCreW.......cccoeeeveeeeiieiieeeeceeeeeeeee 5/16"x1-1/2"..............
169...... HVBS7TMW-114................ Blade Tension BIOCK............coviiiiiiiiiiiiiie s e
170...... TS-0050011E.........cvvvvnnene Hex. Cap SCreW.......cccoeeeveeeeiieiieeeeceeeeeeeee L/A"XL2" ..o,
170-1...TS-0720071E........cccvvvveeee Lock Washer ........ccccceeeiiii L/A" s
170-2...TS-0680021E................... FlatWasher.............cccoc L/A" i,
171...... HVBS712-171 ..o Sliding Draw BIOCK..........coooiiiiiiii
172...... HVBS7TMW-164................ Fix Bracket (for shipping purposes only) ........ oo,
172-1...TS-0561021E................... NUL . 5/16"...ciiiiiiieieieeeeenn
173...... HVBS712-173W............... Bearing Bushing - Right...........o
174...... BB-6203ZZ...................... Ball Bearing..........cccoeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 6203ZZ....cccceeeeeeennn.
175...... HVBS7TMW-119................ Blade Idler Wheel ...
176...... TS-0680031E...........cvvueee FlatWasher.............cccocc BI16"...cccii
176-1...TS-0720081E................... Lock Washer ........cccceeeeiiiiii BI16"...cccii
177...... TS-0081031E..........vvvveeee Hex. Cap SCreW.......cccoeeeveeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 5/16"x3/4".................
178...... TS-081F031E................... Round Head SCrew...........cceevvieiivieeiiiinneeennns /A4A"XL2" .o
179...... TS-0680021E...........cvuveee FlatWasher ............ccccc L/A" i,
180...... TS-0680041E...........cuuneee FlatWasher ............ccccc 38"
181...... HVBS712-181W............... Blade Tension Handle ...
183...... VB-3V270 .....ovvvvvvininnnnnnns VBl ettt V270,
184...... HVBS7TMW-123................ LAY o] T U111
185...... HVBSTMW-124................ MOLOE PUIIEY ... ees e e e e e e e e e e e eaeees
186...... TS-0270031E........cvvvvvnnnne =] ST = P 5/16"x3/8".................
187...... TS-0050011E.........cunnn..... HeX. Cap SCreW......ooecvvvveiviiiee e 4"XL2" ..o
188...... TS-0680021E..........cuvveeee FlatWasher...........cccoo L/A" s
189...... HVBS7TMW-126................ 011 @0 Y S
190...... HVBS7MW-160................ Hex Cross Head Bolt W/ Lock Washer........... L/A"XLU2" oo
190-1...TS-0680021E.................. FlatWasher...........cccoo L/A" s
191...... HVBS7TMW-141................ KeY i 5X5X20...cccieiiiieiinnn
192...... HVBS712K-129E ............. MOLOF e 230V/1Ph/50Hz ........
............ HVBS712K-129AE ........... MOtOr......ccooeviiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeee. A00V/3PO/50HZ .
............ HVBS712K-129A ............. Motor Fan (N0t ShOWN).........couuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiees e
............ HVBS712K-129B ............. Motor Fan Cover (N0t ShOWN) .....cooeeiiiiiiiiiiiins e
............ HVBS712K-129C ............. Motor Centrifugal Switch (not show)............... 230V/1Ph/50Hz ........
............ HVBS712K-129D ............. Condenser (not shown).....................ccceeuveeen.. 230V/1PO/50HZ ........
193...... TS-0081051E................... HeX. Cap SCreW ....ooovvviievveieeeeeee e, 5/16"X1"......cceveeirinnn
194...... HVBS7TMW-130G.............. Motor Mount Plate (UPPED).......ccceviiiiiiiieeeeeees iiiiie e e e e eeeviriiineeeeeeeens
194-1...HVBS7TMW-138G.............. Motor Support Plate (Bottom) ........cooeeeeiiiiiiies i,
195...... TS-0680031E.........ccvvveeee FlatWasher...........ccccoo 5/16" ..
196...... TS-0720081E..........cuvveeeee Lock Washer ..., 5/16" ..
197...... TS-0561021E.........ccvvveeee HexX. NUt.....oooo, 5/16" ..
199...... BB-6003Z...........ccoeeeiiennn. Ball Bearing.........cooeeeeeeeeiiieeeeeeee 6003 ...
200...... HVBS7TMW-162................ BIOCK Plate .....ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeee
201...... HVBS7TMW-134................ Oll Sl ..cevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeee 17.35.7 i,
202...... HVBS7TMW-135................ Bearing Bushing ..o
203N ...HVBS712-203N ............... WOIM Shaft ... s
203-1...HVBS7TMW-131................ C-RiNG .oovviiiiiiiiiee S17 i
204...... HVBS7TMW-204................ HexX. Cap SCrew ....ccooeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee, 1/4"X3/8" ..
205...... TS-0680021E.........ccvvveeeee FlatWasher ..........cccccooei, L/A" i



Index Part

No. No. Description Size

206...... HVBS7TMW-137............... Rubber Flap........coiiii
207 ...... HVBS7TMW-116................ Switch Cut-Off Bracket...........oouvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiins e,
210...... TS-0680021E...........cvvveee FlatWasher.............cccccc 1/4".............
211...... TS-0720071E.........vvvvvnnees Lock Washer ........ccccceeeeiii 1/4".............
212...... TS-0050011E.........cvvvvnnene Hex. Cap SCreW.......cccoeeeveeeeiieiieeeeceeeeeeeee 1/4"x1/2".....
213...... TS-0561021E..........ccvuveee Hex. NUt.......oooee e, 5/16"...........
214...... TS-0051071E........covvvvnnee Hex Cap SCreW........cccoeeeveeeeiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 5/16"x1-1/2"
217...... HVBS7TMW-77.................. C-RiNG....oooviiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee, R47 ............
218...... HVBS7MW-101................ NOZZIE COCK ...evviiiie et e e e e e
219...... TS-0267021E..........cvvvneee Y= S T = S 1/4"x1/4".....
220...... HVBS712-103-1............... NOzzle COCK SUPPOIT.....ccceeiieiieiiiieeees e,
221...... HVBS7TMW-104................ VAIVE ...t
222...... HVBS710S-166................ Hex. Socket Cap SCrew..........ccoeeeveeeieiinnnnnnn. 5/16"x1-1/8"
223...... HVBS712-218W............... Left Blade Guide Assembly............cccoeiiiiins .
224 ...... HVBS712-219W............... Right Blade Guide Assembly ............cccciin .
225...... HVBS7TMW-152A ............. Arm Stop Assembly CP (incl. #64-1 thru 64-5) ...................
226...... HVBS7TMW-44.................. ThUMD SCrEW ... e a e
227 ...... HVBS7TMW-45.................. StOP BIOCK ..o
228...... HVBS7TMW-46.................. SOP RO ...
229...... HVBS7TMW-161E ............. Limit Switch Seat............coooeeii
230...... HVBS7TMW-162E ............. Round Head Screw............ccccooeeeeeiiiin. 3/16"x3/8"...
231...... HVBS7TMW-163E ............. Cut Off Limit SWitch (LS1).....cccooviiiiiiiiis .
232...... HVBS7TMW-164E ............. Round Head SCrew............ooooeveeiiiiiinn. 3/16"x1"......
233...... HVBS712K-170E ............. Magnetic SWItch (S)......ccevvveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e, 1Ph........
............ HVBS712K-170AE ........... Magnetic Switch (S)........cccccccceevvveevvvvevnee. 3Ph
R HVBS712K-MR-1............. Magnetic Relay (not ShOw).........c.cccuvvcieneennn. 1PH 230V...
R HVBS712K-MR-3............. Magnetic Relay (not ShOw).........ccccevvviieeeennn. 3PH 400V ...
............ HVBS712K-CPS .............. Coolant Pump Switch (Not ShOw) .........ccceevvies i,
234...... HVBS7TMW-171E ............. Round Head SCrew...........ccooeeveiiiiiiiinnnnn, 3/16"x45......
235...... HVBS7TMW-173E ............. YU o] oL g fl d -1 (S
236...... HVBS7TMW-172E ............. Round Head SCrew...........coooeeveiiiiiinnnn. 3/16"x3/8"...
237...... HVBS7MW-180E ............. Wheel Cover Limit SWItCh ..........ccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiins v
238...... HVBS7TMW-181E ............. Round Head SCrew...........coooeeviieiiiiinn, 3/16"x1" .....
239...... HVBS7TMW-182E ............. Hex. Socket Cap SCreW......ccceeeevvvvvvviiieeeennns 3/16"x3/8"...
240...... HVBS7TMW-183E ............. Spring Washer........ccccooveeeiiiiiciiiee e, 3/16"...........
241...... HVBS7TMW-184E ............. Limit Switch Bracket ...
242...... HVBS712-242.................. Limit Switch Stop Plate .......ccoooeeviviiiiiiiieieeiieit i,
243...... HVBS712-243................. Lock Washer ......ccccoeeiiiii 3/16"...........
244 ...... HVBS712-244 .................. Hex. Socket Cap SCreW......ccceeeeevvvvvviiiieeeeenns 3/16"x3/8"...
245...... HVBS712-245.................. GOV e e
246...... HVBS712-246................. Round Head ScCrew...........coooeeeeeiieiineeee, 1/4"x1/2".....
............ JET-113......cccccvvvvvvvvnnnnnnn. JET Logo with 3M Adhesive (not shown) ....... 113 x 47mm
............ HVBS712K-26E ............... Power Cord (not shown) ................................ 3Gx1.5MM2,
............ HVBS712K-26AE ............. Power Cord (not shown) ................................ 4Gx1.0MM2,



HVBS-712 ...414559-RU.... ~230V, 50Hz

M1

Main Mator M

-~ PE

230y L
S0HZ L2

1.25 mm2X5C

av

Ut BN

—_
—_—

V1 BU

GNYE

-

BK

_ ______.__

WH

]
<

0.75mm2X2(
Limit Switch | 11

0.75mm?X2C

BUJE

Limit Switch 1 21

IKEDU-TYPE 5 ZH-DI

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weifd blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE green-yellow grin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M1 motor Motor moteur
Pompe de liquide
M2 Coolant pump KuhImittelpumpe réfrigérant
S switch Schalter interrupteur
KihImittelpumpe
S4 Pump switch Schalter Commutateur de pompe
LS2 limit switch Positionsendschalter micro
LS1 cut- off limit switch | positionsendschalter micro

M2
Pump Motor

PE

0.75mm X3C



HVBS-712 ...414559-3RU.... 3~400V, 50Hz
1.25 mm?X7C IO_NI
I
pd
U1
! V1 f EE
Main Motor ® —
M w1 1 Bk
PE ! ! GNYE L
;U . - ;: —[ 0"
I
Lo0V L2 . — o1 N
S0HZ |4 ° U :
//L M2
OVER-LOAD i —— BN 1\ Pump Mofor
— - pu /|
1 e BK | |
M T
i I ] PE
BUJE
0. 75mm2X 2C
Limit Switch (1) Sk
0. 75mm2X2C (KEDU-TYPE : ZH-D) 0.75mm X4C
Limit Switch (2)
colour of strands Litzenfarben couleur des cordons
BK black schwarz noir
WH white weild blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE |green-yellow grin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
Bedeutung der
meaning of symbol Zeichen interprétation
M1 motor Motor moteur
Pompe de liquide
M2 Coolant pump Kihlmittelpumpe réfrigérant
S switch Schalter interrupteur
Kihlmittelpumpe
S4 Pump switch Schalter Commutateur de pompe
LS2 limit switch Positionsendschalter | micro
LS1 cut- off limit switch positionsendschalter | micro

10



